
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not qualified (from pos 19) 

Nr.  

1 

22 

211 

42 

237 

234 

6 

8 

231 

766 

32 
528 

897 

122 

573 

110 

591 

84 

17 

335 

715 

55 

546 

374 
140 

Namn  

Filip Bengtsson 

Kevin Strijbos 

Rasmus Sjöberg 

Anton Wallstén 

Linus Grelsson 

Mattias Augustsson 

Kim Lindström 

Per Nyberg 

Linus Astander 

Anton Nordström 

Andreas Övgård 
Sebastian Asp 

Jens Österman 

Max Erlandsson 

Eddie Holmqvist 

Daniel Lindgren 

Herman Niklasson 

Erik Källänge 

Jesper Larsson 

Anton Nielsen 

Alfred Larsson 

Daniel Lundberg 

Tobias Karlsson 

Joakim Weston 
Mikael Berg 

Klubb  

Vimmerby MS 

Belgium 

Varbergs MK 

Tibro MK 

Njurunda MK 

MC Alingsås 

SMK Kolmården 

Bollnäs MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Vissefjärda CK 
Rättvik Boda MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Varbergs MK 

Limhamns MK 

Nordanstigs MK 

Kalmar MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Limhamns MK 

SMK Tierp 

Tibro MK 

Falköpings MK 

Degerfors MK 

MK Orion 
Uppsala MK 

Bästa Tid  

1:38.163 

1:38.221 

1:40.722 

1:41.289 

1:41.318 

1:42.038 

1:42.265 

1:43.567 

1:44.327 

1:44.586 

1:44.838 
1:45.421 

1:46.033 

1:46.354 

1:47.060 

1:47.463 

1:47.884 

1:49.069 

1:49.154 

1:49.619 

1:50.370 

1:50.504 

1:52.758 

1:53.133 
2:24.607 

diff  

0.058 

2.559 

3.126 

3.155 

3.875 

4.102 

5.404 

6.164 

6.423 

6.675 
7.258 

7.870 

8.191 

8.897 

9.300 

9.721 

10.906 

10.991 

11.456 

12.207 

12.341 

14.595 

14.970 
46.444 

På Varv  

2 

6 

4 

2 

2 

4 

2 

2 

4 

2 

6 
2 

6 

4 

2 

2 

4 

7 

5 

2 

2 

4 

2 

2 
4 

Total Tid  

15:35.278 

16:40.222 

15:19.331 

16:04.870 

13:01.750 

15:04.422 

15:18.156 

11:47.813 

15:26.290 

17:06.231 

16:55.404 
16:23.665 

16:11.656 

17:16.355 

15:29.254 

16:04.754 

17:00.337 

16:13.274 

12:46.097 

12:00.699 

13:07.185 

14:43.891 

16:46.446 

16:23.745 
13:05.696 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 
Wildcard MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 
Wildcard MX1 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

IDSvemoTA  

4241 

218950 

4386 

19338 

18100 

7950 

4043 

19102 

7722 

12522 

18340 
6435 

6514 

11964 

9683 

7036 

26738 

19905 

7530 

19059 

19556 

7075 

19530 

5356 
13599 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Team Bloms MX Racing 

JWR Yamaha racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Team Motorhuset 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

BRT/Bergmans Racing Team 

Team Ronnangsgard Racing 

Nilssons Motor Honda MX Team 

CEC Racing 

CEC Racing 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid
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MXSM - AMF Årsunda - Deltävling 5 
MX1 

MX1 - Tidskval - Grupp A 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:15:02 

Årsunda Motorbana 1,622 km 

2019-08-10 11:10 


